
 
 
 
     2022-23                 Bus  Schedule    Route 207            

7:15 am JONIVE RD & OCCIDENTAL RD 

7:29 am DIRT PULL-OUT JUST PAST TYRONE RD **CHP 

7:40 am BOHEMIAN HWY & MARKET ST (CAMP MEEKER) 

7:45 am BOHEMIAN HWY & COLEMAN VALLEY RD (NEGRI'S) 

7:50 am SALMON CREEK SCHOOL & HARMONY SCHOOL (811) 

8:05 am BODEGA HWY @ CASINO BAR & GRILL 

8:14 am BODEGA HWY & RASPBERRY LN 

8:20 am SALMON CREEK SCHOOL & HARMONY SCHOOL (1001) 

THURS. Afternoon Route 207 
 

3:25 pm 1:25 PM SALMON CREEK SCHOOL & HARMONY SCHOOL (1001) 

3:29 pm 1:29 PM BOHEMIAN HWY @ HOWARDS STATION CAFE R/L 

3:31 pm 1:31 PM 15290 COLEMAN VALLEY RD 

3:35 pm 1:35 PM COLEMAN VALLEY RD & WILLOW CREEK RD 

3:37 pm 1:37 PM 4658 JOY RD 

3:41 pm 1:41 PM JOY RD & BITTNER RD 

3:44 pm 1:44 PM 17060 TAYLOR LANE 

3:45 pm 1:45 pm 17291 TAYLOR LANE 

3:55 pm 1:55 pm BOHEMIAN HWY & SYLVANIA AVE 

3:58 pm 1:58 PM MARKET ST (CAMP MEEKER) & BOHEMIAN HWY 

4:03 pm 2:03 PM DIRT PULL-OUT JUST PAST TYRONE RD 

4:09 pm 2:09 PM MONTE RIO SKATE PARK- USE BUS LOOP 

4:15 PM 2:15 PM BOHEMIAN HWY AND TYRONE ROAD 

4:23 pm 2:23 PM SALMON CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL 

4:35 pm 2:35 PM 17190 BODEGA HWY (CASINO) 

4:42 pm 2:42 PM BODEGA HWY &RASPBERRY LANE (S) 

4:49 PM 2:49 PM JONIVE & FIORI LN (ESE) 

4:52 PM 2:52 PM OCCIDENTAL RD @DIRT PULLOFF NIS 

4:58 PM 2:58 PM 1380 FURLONG RD 

4:59 PM 2:59 PM 1112 FURLONG RD. 



 


